Event

All Saint's Evensong Reception/Usher

Holly Day's Bazaar

Parish wide Low Country Boil
Evensong Reception/Usher
Oyster Roast/BBQ

St Patrick's Day Events

Easter Choir Refreshment

Steak and Bourbon Night
Mother's Day Coffee Hour
Annual Tennis Tournament
Annual Golf Tournament

2016 Men's Club Annual Dinner
Men's Faith and Fellowship Series
Docent at Green Meldrim House

St John's Men's Club

Opportunities for Service

Date

Sunday,

Wed-Thur
Saturday,
Sunday,
Saturday,
Thursday
Sunday,
TBA
Sunday,
Wednesday,
Friday,
TBA
TBA

Usher Chairman - state month of preference
Lay Reader - state preference of day of week:

11/1/2015

11/11-
12/2015

11/28/2015
1/3/2016
1/30/2016
3/17/2016
3/27/2016
TBA
5/8/2016
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Year Round
Year Round

Commitment

To Be Confirmed

Morning Prayer Year Round

Evening Prayer Year Round




