## St John's Men's Club Opportunities for Service

Event	Date		Commitment	
All Saint's Evensong Reception/Usher	Sunday,	11/1/2015 11/11-	-	
Holly Day's Bazaar	Wed-Thur	12/2015	_	
Parish wide Low Country Boil	Saturday,	11/28/2015	-	To Be Confirmed
Evensong Reception/Usher	Sunday,	1/3/2016	-	
Oyster Roast/BBQ	Saturday,	1/30/2016	_	
St Patrick's Day Events	Thursday	3/17/2016	_	
Easter Choir Refreshment	Sunday,	3/27/2016	_	
Steak and Bourbon Night	TBA	TBA	-	
Mother's Day Coffee Hour	Sunday,	5/8/2016	_	
Annual Tennis Tournament	Wednesday,	TBA	_	
Annual Golf Tournament	Friday,	TBA	_	
2016 Men's Club Annual Dinner	TBA	TBA	-	
Men's Faith and Fellowship Series	ТВА	ТВА	_	
Docent at Green Meldrim House		Year Round	_	
Usher Chairman - state month of preference		Year Round	_	
Lay Reader - state preference of day of		-		
Morning Prayer		Year Round	_	
Evening Prayer		Year Round	_	
Name:				
Phone:	-	-	-	
Email:				